UTS International Co., LTD
2/F, #043 Cangxi, Nanjing County, Zhangzhou City of Fujian PR, 363601, China.
Environmental Chamber(Series E)
E001N Programmable Temperature and Humidity Chamber
To determine resistance to hot, cold, dry and moisture property for various material. Applicable for
products quality management of electronic, electrical appliances, food, vehicles, metals, chemicals,
building materials, etc.
 The temperature range -20 � ~ + 150 � / -40� ~ + 150 � / -70� ~ + 150 �
 Humidity range 20%R.H～98%R.H
Model Volume
Test space size
(W x H x D)cm
External size
(D*W*H) (cm)
Weight(kg) Power supply
E001N-80L 80L 40×50×40 133*75*172 180 1 Phase, AC
220V 50/60Hz E001N-150L 150L 50×50×60 149* 70*155 210
E001N-225L 225L 60 x 75 x 50 149*800*168 260
3 Phase, AC,
380V, 50/60HZ
E001N-408L 408L 80 x 850 x 60 159*100*185 330
E001N-800L 800L 100 x 100 x 80 179*120*197 450
E001N-1000L 1000L 100×100×100 199*120*197 500
E002A Salt Spray Tester
Salt spray test chamber for artificial climate environment "three prevention" (damp heat, salt spray, mold)
test equipment, is the study of machinery, defense industry, light industry, electronics, instrumentation
and other industries a variety of environmental adaptability
Standards
GJB150.11A-2009 Military equipment laboratory environmental test method
salt spray test
GJB150.11_1986 Salt spray test
GB-T2423.17-1993 Salt spray test
ASTM.B117-2011 Salt spray test
GB/T 10125-2012 Artificial atmosphere corrosion test Salt spray test
According to CNS.JIS.ASTM specifications, the thermostatic control can be set.
Model Test space size
(L x W x H) mm
External size
(L x W x H)mm Volume
E002A-108L 600*450*400 1150*680*1130 108L
E002A-270L 900*600*500 1480*860*1200 270L
E002A-600L 1200*1000*500 2150*1350*1280 600L
E002A-800L 1600*1000*500 2550*1350*1280 800L
E002A-1000L 2000*1000*500 2950*1350*1280 1000L
E002B Programmable Salt Spray Tester
UTS International Co., LTD
2/F, #043 Cangxi, Nanjing County, Zhangzhou City of Fujian PR, 363601, China.
This instrument is mainly to do surface processing for various materials, including paints, electroplate,
inorganic and anti-rust oil, and after anticorrosion treatment, test the corrosion resistance of their
products. Widely used in the aerospace industry, automobile electronics, electronic electrician, mobile
phone digital, plastic products, metal materials industries.
Test Standards
GB/T 2423.18-2000, GB/T 6461-2002, GB/T 12967.3-91 CASS, GB/T 5170.8-2008, GB/T 5170.11-2008
GJB 150.11A-2008, GB/T 2423.17-2008, GB/T 10587-2006, GB/T 6461-2002, QB/T 3828-1999
ASTM.B117-2009, JIS H8502, IEC 60068-2-11-1981, IEC 68-2-52 1996, ISO 9227-2006
CNS 8886-2002, CNS 4159, CNS 4158
Optional Models
Model
Test space size
(L x W x H) mm
External size
(L x W x H)mm
Volume
E002B-108L 600*450*400 1150*680*1130 108L
E002B-270L 900*600*500 1480*860*1200 270L
E002B-600L 1200*1000*500 2150*1350*1280 600L
E002B-800L 1600*1000*500 2550*1350*1280 800L
E002B-1000L 2000*1000*500 2950*1350*1280 1000L
E002C-120FH Composite Salt Wet and Dry Test Chamber
Salt spray neutral test, corrosion resistance test, dry test, wet test, static test can be done alone, also can
do salt spray, dry and wet, static mixed test, automatic control
�Manual spraying, manual defogging, automatic periodic spraying, continuous spraying, timing spraying